
Anand Vihar Terminal - Bhagalpur SF Chhath Puja Special (Via Prayagraj)/01690 - COVR - NR 
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction 

20h 35m - 1198 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 23:10 0 1 0 63 207 NR
2 CNB Kanpur Central 05:55 06:00 5m 0 2 428 63 127 NCR
3 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
09:05 09:10 5m 0 2 622 45 97 NCR

4 BSB Varanasi Junction 11:55 12:05 10m 0 2 747 22 77 NR
5 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
12:55 13:05 10m 0 2 765 93 79 ECR

6 DNR Danapur 15:15 15:20 5m 0 2 966 23 54 ECR
7 PNBE Patna Junction 15:45 15:55 10m 0 2 976 67 57 ECR
8 KIUL Kiul Junction 17:45 17:47 2m 0 2 1099 54 153 ECR
9 JMP Jamalpur Junction 18:37 18:39 2m 0 2 1145 58 39 ER
10 SGG SultanGanj 19:09 19:11 2m 0 2 1173 43 44 ER
11 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 19:45 0 2 1198 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 23 2024 (04:01)

Oct 23 2024 (04:01)

1

1


